Mitre Saw 2*20V 254mm Dual-bevel KH483.9
Spare parts list - Part 01

Model Position Part number Description Quantity
KH483.9 6 60079883 Locking Lever Assembly 1
KH483.9 7 60079884 Fixing jaw 1
KH483.9 8 60079885 Clamp 1
KH483.9 9 60079886 Blade 1
KH483.9 10 60079887 Outside The Platen 1
KH483.9 11 60079888 Screw M8X16 1
KH483.9 12 60079889 Screw M5X10 1
KH483.9 13 60079890 Screw M5X12 1
KH483.9 14 60079891 Nut M6 2
KH483.9 15 60079892 Screw M5X10 1
KH483.9 16 60079893 Connecting Rod 1
KH483.9 17 60079894 Screw M6X16 1
KH483.9 18 60079895 Screw M6X10 1
KH483.9 20 60079897 Locking Pin 1
KH483.9 21 60079898 Check Ring 1
KH483.9 22 60079899 Washer 2
KH483.9 23 60079900 Wave Washer 1
KH483.9 24 60079901 Lock Nut M12 1
KH483.9 25 60079902 Washer 1
KH483.9 26 60079903 Torsional Spring 65Mn 1
KH483.9 27 60079904 Sleeve 1
KH483.9 28 60079905 Pivotshaft 1
KH483.9 29 60079906 Dust Bag 1
KH483.9 30 60079907 Screw M6X22 1
KH483.9 31 60079908 Screw M5X16 6
KH483.9 32 60079909 Front retainer assembly 1
KH483.9 33 60079910 Rolling Bearing 1
KH483.9 34 60079911 Screw M4X10 4
KH483.9 35 60079912 Rubber Cushion 1
KH483.9 36 60079913 Fixed Guard 1
KH483.9 37 60079914 Screw M5X35 2
KH483.9 38 60079915 Sprng Washer 6
KH483.9 39 60079916 Screw M5X16 4
KH483.9 41 60079917 Handle mount 1
KH483.9 42 60079918 LED light cable cover 1
KH483.9 43 60079919 Lower/Up Handle 1
KH483.9 44 60079920 Switch Trigger Assembly 1
KH483.9 45 60079921 Switch The Trigger Spring 1
KH483.9 46 60079922 Screw M5X10 3
KH483.9 47 59004981 Switch 1
KH483.9 49 60079924 Screw ST4.2X16 10
KH483.9 50 60079925 Screw M5X40 2
KH483.9 52 60079926 Flange 1
KH483.9 54 60079927 Screw ST4.2X22 4
KH483.9 56 60079928 Screw M5X30 4

Kress

KH483.9

=




Mitre Saw 2*20V 254mm Dual-bevel KH483.9
Spare parts list - Part 02

Model Position Part number Description Quantity
KH483.9 57 60079929 Housing set2 1
KH483.9 58 60079930 Motor 1
KH483.9 60 60079931 Battery pack adapter holder 1
KH483.9 61 59006961 Electrode Module 2
KH483.9 63 60079933 Screw ST4.2X13 5
KH483.9 64 60079934 Electrode holder cover 2
KH483.9 65 60079935 Screw ST3X8 6
KH483.9 67 60079936 Height adjusting torque M6X80 1
KH483.9 68 60079937 Nut 1
KH483.9 69 60079938 Battery pack adapter holder 1
KH483.9 72 60079939 Dust Connector 1
KH483.9 75 60079940 LED lamp holder 1
KH483.9 76 60079941 The Led Headlamp Unit Parts 1
KH483.9 77 60079942 Circlip 1
KH483.9 78 60079943 Stop Pin 1
KH483.9 79 60079944 Spindle Lock Pin Spring 1
KH483.9 84 60079945 Crank Arm 1
KH483.9 85 60079946 Screw M6X10 4
KH483.9 86 60079947 Screw M8X30 1
KH483.9 87 60079948 Label 1
KH483.9 88 60079949 Bearing Cover 2
KH483.9 89 60079950 Felt Seal 4
KH483.9 90 60079951 Sleeve 1
KH483.9 91 60079952 Striarght Bearing 3
KH483.9 92 60079953 Holder 1
KH483.9 93 60079954 Washer 1
KH483.9 94 60079955 Spring 1
KH483.9 95 60079956 Knob M6X30 1
KH483.9 96 60079957 Washer 4
KH483.9 97 60079958 Guide Rod Support 1
KH483.9 98 60079959 ERIE 4
KH483.9 99 60079960 Screw 2
KH483.9 100 60079961 Guide rod 2
KH483.9 101 60079962 Screw M4X12 2
KH483.9 103 60079963 Cross Head Screws M4X10 10
KH483.9 104 60079964 Table Insert 1
KH483.9 105 60079965 Screw M4X12 2
KH483.9 106 60079966 Mitre Indicator 1
KH483.9 108 60079967 Table 1
KH483.9 109 60079968 Washer y
KH483.9 110 60079969 nut 1
KH483.9 111 60079970 Screw M8X25 1
KH483.9 112 60079971 Impact Patch 1
KH483.9 113 60079972 Lock Sheet 1
KH483.9 114 60079973 Screw M4x8 4

Mitre Saw 2*20V 254mm Dual-bevel KH483.9
Spare parts list - Part 03
Model Position Part number Description Quantity
KH483.9 115 60079974 Screw M6X25 2
KH483.9 116 60079975 Hex Nut M6 2
KH483.9 117 60079976 Bevel Indicator 1
KH483.9 118 60079977 Screw M8X35 4
KH483.9 120 60079978 Rotary Shaft 1
KH483.9 121 60079979 Screw M6x12 1
KH483.9 122 60079980 Screw M5X10 1
KH483.9 123 60079981 Location Pin 1
KH483.9 124 60079982 Dowel cap 1
KH483.9 125 60079983 Orientation Linkage 1
KH483.9 126 60079984 Location Push Button Spring 1
KH483.9 127 60079985 Washer 1
KH483.9 128 60079986 Guard 1
KH483.9 129 60079987 Guard 1
KH483.9 130 60079988 Screw M4X8 6
KH483.9 131 60079989 Screw M6X40 1
KH483.9 132 60079990 Grinding 1
KH483.9 133 60079991 Grinding 1
KH483.9 134 60079992 Baffle 1
KH483.9 135 60079993 Zuoyanshen Baffle 1
KH483.9 136 60079994 Extension baffle 1
KH483.9 137 60079995 Knob 8
KH483.9 138 60079996 KnobM6X35 2
KH483.9 139 60079997 Screw 2
KH483.9 140 60079998 Extension Bar 1
KH483.9 142 60079999 Pedestal 1
KH483.9 143 60080000 Nut M8 1
KH483.9 144 60080001 Label 1
KH483.9 145 60080002 Extension Bar 1
KH483.9 146 60080003 Nylon cap 2
KH483.9 147 60080004 Knob M6x38 2
KH483.9 148 60080005 Clamp Knob 1
KH483.9 149 60080006 Clamp Arm 1
KH483.9 150 60080007 Press Plate Of Clamp 1
KH483.9 151 60080008 Screw M4X10 1
KH483.9 153 60080009 Clamp Rod 1
KH483.9 157 60080010 Shield Torsional Spring 65Mn 1
KH483.9 158 60080011 Shield Bracket 1
KH483.9 159 60080012 Hexagon Bolt M6X12 1
KH483.9 201 60080013 Motor Set 1
KH483.9 202 60080014 Curved arm guide bar assembly 1
KH483.9 203 60080015 Base table group 1
KH483.9 204 60080016 Job clamp group 1
KH483.9 205 60080017 Activities Cover Group 1
KH483.9 206 59006962 Switch PCB board set 1




Mitre Saw 2*20V 254mm Dual-bevel KH483.9
Version:00 Oy
Date:240603

llustration

202




